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...nm....... COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 19 100 m Breaststroke - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
WR 1:02.36 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 2013
=WR 1:02.36 29.46 ATKINSON Alia 1988 JAM Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 2014
wJ 1:02.36 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:02.36 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 2013
EJ 1:02.36 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:02.92 29.64 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Herning (DEN) 15 DEC 2013
Heat 1 of 5
1 5 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.67 32.40 1:07.73 780
35.33
2 4 STAUDINGER Sara Sul 12 MAR 1999 0.67 32.41 1:08.43 070 756
36.02
3 2 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.74 32.30 1:09.06 133 736
36.76
4 8 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.74 33.06 1:09.27 154 729
36.21
5 1 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.73 32.73 1:09.72 199 715
36.99
6 3 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.71 33.04 1:10.43 270 694
37.39
7 6 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.71 33.38 1:10.86 3.13 681
37.48
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 ZHDRELLA Melisa KOS 10 MAY 2000 DNS
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:32
Heat 2 of 5
1 7 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.71 31.70 1:06.95 808
35.25
2 6 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.66 31.74 1:07.09 0.14 803
35.35
3 3 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.74 31.62 1:07.46 051 789
35.84
4 2 DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.72 32.04 1:07.84 089 776
35.80
5 0 MAMIE' Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.74 32.07 1:07.99 1.04 771
35.92
6 9 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.71 31.72 1:08.16 121 765
36.44
7 5 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.66 32.05 1:08.30 135 761
36.25
8 4 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.67 31.59 1:08.50 155 754
36.91
9 1 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.69 32.06 1:08.71 1.76 747
36.65
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
10 8 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.63 32.29 1:08.92 197 740
36.63
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:34
Heat 3 of 5
1 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 30.56 1:05.36 868 q
34.80
2 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.70 31.19 1:05.42 0.06 866 q
34.23
3 2 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.71 31.19 1:05.77 041 852 q
34.58
4 4 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.68 31.17 1:06.00 064 843 q
34.83
5 7 PEDERSEN Josefine B. DEN 17 MAY 1999 0.70 31.04 1:06.17 081 837 q
35.13
6 6 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.64 31.21 1:06.22 086 835 q
35.01
7 1 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.66 31.54 1:06.43 1.07 827 q
34.89
8 9 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.67 30.77 1:06.75 139 815 R
35.98
9 0 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.66 31.70 1:07.03 1.67 805
35.33
10 8 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.66 31.59 1:07.89 253 774
36.30
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:37
Heat 4 of 5
1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.67 30.55 1:04.94 885 q
34.39
2 6 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.65 30.85 1:05.72 078 854 q
34.87
3 5 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.72 31.27 1:06.17 123 837 q
34.90
4 0 ALVAREZ PEREZ Evelyn ESP 01 MAR 1993 0.66 31.48 1:06.81 187 813 R
35.33
5 3 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.66 31.05 1:07.08 214 803
36.03
6 7 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 31.38 1:07.09 215 803
35.71
7 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.72 30.80 1:07.56 262 786
36.76
8 1 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.80 31.51 1:07.77 283 779
36.26
9 9 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.71 31.99 1:08.13 319 766
36.14
10 8 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.72 33.01 1:09.14 420 733
36.13

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:39
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Heat 5 of 5

1 3 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.69 30.86 1:05.61 858 q
34.75

2 2 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 31.31 1:05.79 0.18 851 q
34.48

3 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.60 31.15 1:06.09 048 840 q
34.94

4 6  CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.68 30.97 1:06.15 054 837 q
35.18

5 5 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.69 31.36 1:06.31 070 831 q
34.95

6 7  STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.68 31.31 1:06.48 087 825 q
35.17

7 9  ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.67 31.79 1:06.95 1.34 808
35.16

8 1 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.73 31.46 1:06.96 135 807
35.50

9 8 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19 SEP 1997 0.63 32.29 1:07.64 2,03 783
35.35

10 0 NAUSTVIK Ingalill Urrang NOR 04 JUN 1995 0.66 31.96 1:08.59 298 751
36.63
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:41
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COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 19 100 m Breaststroke - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
WR 1:02.36 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 2013
=WR 1:02.36 29.46 ATKINSON Alia 1988 JAM Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 2014
wJ 1:02.36 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:02.36 29.56 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Moscow (RUS) 12 OCT 2013
EJ 1:02.36 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:02.92 29.64 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Herning (DEN) 15 DEC 2013
1 4 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.67 30.55 1:04.94 885 q
34.39
2 3 5  MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 30.56 1:05.36 042 868 q
34.80
3 3 3  VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.70 31.19 1:05.42 048 866 q
34.23
4 5 3  PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.69 30.86 1:05.61 067 858 q
34.75
5 4 6  CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.65 30.85 1:05.72 078 854 q
34.87
6 3 2 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.71 31.19 1:05.77 083 852 q
34.58
7 5 2  CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 31.31 1:05.79 085 851 q
34.48
8 3 4 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.68 31.17 1:06.00 1.06 843 q
34.83
9 5 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.60 31.15 1:06.09 115 840 q
34.94
10 5 6  CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.68 30.97 1:06.15 121 837 q
35.18
11 4 5 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.72 31.27 1:06.17 123 837 q
34.90
11 3 7 PEDERSEN Josefine B. DEN 17 MAY 1999 0.70 31.04 1:06.17 123 837 q
35.13
13 3 6 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.64 31.21 1:06.22 128 835 q
35.01
14 5 5 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.69 31.36 1:06.31 137 831 q
34.95
15 3 1 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.66 31.54 1:06.43 149 827 q
34.89
16 5 7  STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.68 31.31 1:06.48 154 825 q
35.17
17 3 9  BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.67 30.77 1:06.75 181 815 R
35.98
18 4 0 ALVAREZ PEREZ Evelyn ESP 01 MAR 1993 0.66 31.48 1:06.81 187 813 R
35.33
19 5 9  ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.67 31.79 1:06.95 2,01 808
35.16
19 2 7  GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.71 31.70 1:06.95 2,01 808
35.25
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T.

21 5 1 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.73 31.46
22 3 0 CELIKTina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.66 31.70
23 4 3  HULKKOIda FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.66 31.05
24 2 6 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.66 31.74
24 4 7  PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 31.38
26 2 3 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.74 31.62
27 4 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.72 30.80
28 5 8 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19 SEP 1997 0.63 32.29
29 1 5 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.67 32.40
30 4 1 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.80 31.51
31 2 2 DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.72 32.04
32 3 8  EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.66 31.59
33 2 0 MAMIE' Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.74 32.07
34 4 9  SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.71 31.99
35 2 9 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.71 31.72
36 2 5 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.66 32.05
37 1 4  STAUDINGER Sara Sul 12 MAR 1999 0.67 32.41
38 2 4 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.67 31.59
39 5 0  NAUSTVIK Ingalill Urrang NOR 04 JUN 1995 0.66 31.96
40 2 1 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.69 32.06
41 2 8  NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.63 32.29
42 1 2  PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.74 32.30
43 4 8  GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.72 33.01
44 1 8  COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.74 33.06
45 1 1 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.73 32.73
46 1 3  ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.71 33.04
47 1 6  PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.71 33.38

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

TIME GAP FINA

1:06.96
35.50

1:07.03
35.33

1:07.08
36.03

1:07.09
35.35

1:07.09
35.71

1:07.46
35.84

1:07.56
36.76

1:07.64
35.35

1:07.73
35.33

1:07.77
36.26

1:07.84
35.80

1:07.89
36.30

1:07.99
35.92

1:08.13
36.14

1:08.16
36.44

1:08.30
36.25

1:08.43
36.02

1:08.50
36.91

1:08.59
36.63

1:08.71
36.65

1:08.92
36.63

1:09.06
36.76

1:09.14
36.13

1:09.27
36.21

1:09.72
36.99

1:10.43
37.39

1:10.86
37.48

2.09

2.14

2.15

3.98

4.12

4.20

PTS

807

805

803

803

803

789

786

783

780

779

776

774

771

766

765

761

756

754

751

747

740

736

733

729

715

694

681
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7  ZHDRELLA Melisa KOS 10 MAY 2000 DNS
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:41
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COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 20 50 m Freestyle - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 9:42 Pre|iminary
WR 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 21.24 s* KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Copenhagen (DEN) 13 DEC 2017
ER 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
EJ 20.70 STANDARD TIME
CR 20.48 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008
Heat 1 of 8
1 5 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.62 21.69 814
2 8 UNGUR Catalin-Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.61 21.96 027 785
3 1 BIGANISHVILI Giorgi GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.67 23.14 145 671
4 4 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.63 23.40 1.71 649
5 0 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 SEP 1997 0.62 23.62 193 631
6 3 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos CYP 05 JUN 1991 0.61 23.81 212 616
7 6 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.66 25.09 3.40 526
8 2 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.60 25.99 430 473
9 7 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 0.80 27.20 551 413
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:43
Heat 2 of 8
1 3 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.60 21.68 816
2 1 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.57 22.11 043 769
3 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.63 22.32 0.64 747
4 6 BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12 MAY 1998 0.68 2244 076 735
5 2 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.62 22.46 078 733
6 4 STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.60 22.47 079 733
7 0 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.64 22.51 0.83 729
8 8 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.72 22.68 1.00 712
9 5 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.62 22,72 1.04 709
10 7 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.58 22,77 1.09 704
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:45
Heat 3 of 8
1 6 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 21.63 821 R
2 2 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.61 21.71 0.08 812
3 8 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.61 21.87 024 795
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RANK LANE ~ SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME ~ GAP FINA
PTS
4 5  LEUTHARD Manuel Sul 31 OCT 1998 0.57 22.16 053 764
5 9  RYSGAARD Mathias Zander DEN 12 JUL 1998 0.62 22.26 063 753
6 3 STAUB Ivo Sul 11 MAY 1995 0.65 22.27 064 752
7 4 KLING Jonathan SWE 22 JUL 1993 0.66 22.39 076 740
8 7 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.61 22.58 095 722
9 1 MOSER Josef CZE 21 JUL 1997 0.77 22.61 098 719
10 0  TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.65 22.66 1.03 714
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:47
Heat 4 of 8
1 7  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.57 21.44 843 q
2 8 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.58 21.90 046 791
3 1 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 21.97 053 784
3 2 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.62 21.97 053 784
5 3 SELIN Melker SWE 13 MAY 1993 0.64 22.05 061 775
6 4 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.61 2217 073 763
7 0 TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.61 22.29 085 750
8 6  GRUENBERGER Robin AUT 02 OCT 1998 0.69 22.31 0.87 748
9 5  KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.66 22.46 1.02 733
10 9  TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.65 22.58 114 722
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:48
Heat 5 of 8
1 2  TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.63 21.78 804
2 0  STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.65 21.81 0.03 801
3 9  BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.61 21.82 0.04 800
4 5 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.62 21.88 0.10 793
5 7  GYARFAS Bence HUN 06 AUG 1993 0.63 21.98 020 783
6 3 PEDERSEN Frederik Siem DEN 15 JUN 1991 0.63 2211 0.33 769
7 6  NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.62 22.12 034 768
8 8  KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.69 22.21 043 759
9 1 DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.62 22.23 045 757
10 4 LIE Anders DEN 11 APR 1991 0.66 22.38 0.60 741
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:50
Heat 6 of 8
1 3  DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.59 20.87 914 q
2 2  GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.66 21.10 023 885 q
3 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.63 21.37 050 852 q
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
4 4 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.59 21.46 059 841 q
5 7  WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 21.66 079 818
6 9  SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.60 21.79 0.92 803
7 8  SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 21.87 1.00 795
8 0  VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.62 21.90 1.03 791
9 1 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.67 22.03 116 777
10 6  WYPYCH Filip POL 20 APR 1991 0.66 22.47 160 733
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:51
Heat 7 of 8
1 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.65 20.96 903 q
2 6  ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.61 21.16 020 877 q
3 9  GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 21.37 041 852 q
4 3  JURASZEK Pawel POL 08 OCT 1994 0.58 21.38 042 850 q
5 1 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 21.58 062 827 q
6 7  SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.65 21.60 064 825 2
7 2 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.66 21.67 071 817
8 8  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.61 21.79 0.83 803
9 5 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.68 21.97 1.01 784
10 0  CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.68 22.00 1.04 780
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:53
Heat 8 of 8
1 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.56 20.72 934 q
2 3 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.62 20.84 012 918 q
3 7  ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.59 21.34 062 855
4 5  BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.72 21.39 067 849 q
5 1 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 21.47 075 840 q
6 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.65 21.52 080 834 q
7 2  LOBANOVSKII Maksim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 21.60 088 825 ?
8 8 MACHEKIN Artsiom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.65 21.97 125 784
9 0 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.70 22.13 141 767
10 9  SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.65 22.19 147 761
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:54
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 20 50 m Freestyle - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 9:42 Pre|iminary
WR 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 21.24 s* KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Copenhagen (DEN) 13 DEC 2017
ER 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
EJ 20.70 STANDARD TIME
CR 20.48 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008
1 8 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.56 20.72 934 q
2 8 3  PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.62 20.84 012 918 q
3 6 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.59 20.87 015 914 q
4 7 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.65 20.96 024 903 q
5 6 2  GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.66 21.10 038 885 q
6 7 6  ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.61 21.16 044 877 q
7 8 7 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.59 21.34 062 855
8 7 9  GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 21.37 065 852 q
8 6 5  LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.63 21.37 065 852 q
10 7 3  JURASZEK Pawel POL 08 OCT 1994 0.58 21.38 066 850 q
11 8 5 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.72 21.39 067 849 q
12 4 7  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.57 21.44 072 843 q
13 6 4 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.59 21.46 074 841 q
14 8 1 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 21.47 075 840 q
15 8 6  CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.65 21.52 080 834 q
16 7 1 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 21.58 086 827 q
17 8 2  LOBANOVSKII Maksim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 21.60 088 825 ?
17 7 7  SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.65 21.60 088 825 ?
19 3 6  SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 21.63 091 821 R
20 6 7  WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 21.66 094 818
21 7 2 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.66 21.67 095 817
22 2 3  BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.60 21.68 096 816
23 5 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.62 21.69 097 814
24 3 2 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.61 21.71 099 812
25 5 2 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.63 21.78 1.06 804
26 6 9  SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.60 21.79 1.07 803
26 7 8  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.61 21.79 1.07 803
28 5 0  STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.65 21.81 1.09 801
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

UnipolSa

(Nicro ’Plus ol

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING

e

Event Official Suppliers

&5

Report Created 15 DEC 2017 at 11:04

Event Official Partners

EUR(O)VISION

FINA World Junior
imming Championships

Id = Budapest 2019

ROYAL ARENA EGEKILDE

REN NATURKRAFT

DANSK

&
A

R
FORND

TrygFonden

Event Institutional Partners

Region
KOMMUNE Hovedstaden

A
o

SPORT EVENT
DENMARK

WONDERFUL
COPENHAGEN

- |

'}




RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
29 5 9 BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.61 21.82 1.10 800
30 6 8  SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 21.87 115 795
30 3 8 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.61 21.87 115 795
32 5 5 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.62 21.88 1.16 793
33 4 8  ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.58 21.90 1.18 791
33 6 0  VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.62 21.90 118 791
35 1 8  UNGUR Catalin-Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.61 21.96 124 785
36 4 2 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.62 21.97 125 784
36 4 1 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 21.97 125 784
36 7 5 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.68 21.97 125 784
36 8 8 MACHEKIN Artsiom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.65 21.97 125 784
40 5 7  GYARFAS Bence HUN 06 AUG 1993 0.63 21.98 126 783
41 7 0  CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.68 22.00 128 780
42 6 1 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.67 22.03 131 777
43 4 3 SELIN Melker SWE 13 MAY 1993 0.64 22.05 133 775
44 2 1 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.57 22.11 139 769
44 5 3  PEDERSEN Frederik Siem DEN 15 JUN 1991 0.63 22.11 139 769
46 5 6  NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.62 22,12 140 768
47 8 0 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.70 22.13 141 767
48 3 5  LEUTHARD Manuel Sul 31 OCT 1998 0.57 22.16 144 764
49 4 4  REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.61 22.17 145 763
50 8 9 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.65 22.19 147 761
51 5 8  KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.69 22.21 149 759
52 5 1 DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.62 22.23 151 757
53 3 9  RYSGAARD Mathias Zander DEN 12 JUL 1998 0.62 22.26 154 753
54 3 3 STAUBIvo Sul 11 MAY 1995 0.65 22.27 155 752
55 4 0  TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.61 22.29 157 750
56 4 6  GRUENBERGER Robin AUT 02 OCT 1998 0.69 22.31 159 748
57 2 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.63 22.32 1.60 747
58 5 4 LIE Anders DEN 11 APR 1991 0.66 22.38 166 741
59 3 4 KLING Jonathan SWE 22 JUL 1993 0.66 22.39 167 740
60 2 6  BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12 MAY 1998 0.68 22.44 172 735
61 2 2  AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.62 22.46 174 733
61 4 5 KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.66 22.46 174 733
63 6 6 WYPYCH Filip POL 20 APR 1991 0.66 22.47 175 733
63 2 4  STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.60 22.47 175 733
65 2 0  MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.64 22.51 179 729
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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3 7
4 9
3 1
30
2 8
2 5
2 7
11
14
10
13
1 6
12
17

SURNAME & NAME

ZAMMIT Matthew

TRAMPITSCH Alexander
MOSER Josef
TSERNOSEYV Nikita
IVANOV Oleksiy

CELIK Doga

VETSCH Patrick
BIGANISHVILI Giorgi
GALEA Matthew
ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho
KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos
MAHMUTI Binald
UKIMERAJ Dren

FETISHAJ Keis

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:54

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC

MLT

AUT
CZE
EST
UKR
TUR
LIE
GEO
MLT
MKD
CYP
ALB
KOS
ALB

BORN

18 MAY 1995

05 FEB 1999
21 JUL 1997
25 FEB 1997
10 JAN 1994
28 MAY 1991
22 SEP 1999
25 AUG 1997
24 MAY 1996
27 SEP 1997
05 JUN 1991
28 JUN 1999
10 NOV 2001

09 SEP 1999

R.T.

0.61

0.65

0.77

0.65

0.72

0.62

0.58

0.67

0.63

0.62

0.61

0.66

0.60

0.80

TIME ~ GAP FINA
PTS
22.58 186 722
22,58 186 722
22.61 189 719
22,66 194 714
22.68 19 712
2272 200 709
22.77 205 704
23.14 242 671
23.40 268 649
23.62 290 631
23.81 309 616
25.09 437 526
25.99 527 473
27.20 648 413
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.|ll|llI|u|||| COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 21 200 m Backstroke - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 9:54 Pre|iminary
WR 1:59.23 28.17 58.36  1:28.77 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 2:00.03 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:59.23 28.17 58.36  1:28.77 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
EJ 2:02.25 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:59.84 27.92 5797 1:28.83 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
Heat 1 of 3
1 3  TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.61 29.39 1:01.29 1:33.28 2:05.63 854 q
31.90 31.99 32.35
2 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.63 29.56 1:02.01 1:34.45 2:06.87 124 830 R
32.45 32.44 3242
3 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.81 29.56 1:01.90 1:34.89 2:07.38 175 820 R
32.34 32.99 32.49
4 9  SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 30.16 1:02.59 1:35.59 2:08.40 2,77 800
32.43 33.00 32.81
5 7 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.70 30.04 1:02.48 1:35.63 2:08.62 299 796
3244 33.15 32.99
6 1 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.71 30.89 1:03.62 1:37.55 2:11.12 549 751
3273 33.93 33.57
7 8 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.67 31.43 1:04.90 1:38.75 2:12.25 6.62 732
33.47 33.85 33.50
8 2 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.57 30.26 1:03.19 1:37.76 2:12.45 682 729
32.93 34.57 34.69
9 0 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.74 30.85 1:04.75 1:40.54 2:15.92 10.29 675
33.90 35.79 35.38
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 DNS
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 9:58
Heat 2 of 3
1 4 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.80 28.95 1:00.34 1:31.79 2:02.86 913 q
31.39 31.45 31.07
2 3  GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.68 29.73 1:00.95 1:32.22 2:03.23 037 905 q
31.22 31.27 31.01
3 6  ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.56 29.83 1:01.48 1:33.67 2:05.89 3.03 849 q
31.65 3219 3222
4 2 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.63 30.19 1:02.55 1:35.38 2:08.33 547 801
32.36 32.83 32.95
5 7  BRO Sarah DEN 04 MAR 1996 0.66 30.56 1:03.04 1:35.80 2:08.96 6.10 790
3248 32.76 33.16
6 0  SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.71 30.50 1:03.07 1:37.19 2:11.22 8.36 750
3257 34.12 34.03
7 1 HANSEN Sofie DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.57 30.40 1:03.47 1:37.46 2:11.48 862 745
33.07 33.99 34.02
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME
8 8 HAJKOVA Karolina
9 9  KRSTEVSKA Mia

NOT CLASSIFIED

5  PELLEGRINI Federica

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:05

1 4 HOSSZU Katinka

2 5  PANZIERA Margherita

3 6  BURIAN Kata

4 3  AVDEEVA Anastasia

5 2  SAMARDZIC Matea

6 8 OURA Vilma

7 1 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba
8 7  RUOTSALAINEN Vilma

9 0 CINI Mathilde

9 9  LESAFFRE Fantine

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:06

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC

SVK

MKD

ITA

HUN

ITA

HUN

RUS

CRO

FIN

NOR

FIN

FRA

FRA

BORN R.T.
14 DEC 1997 0.59 30.84 1:03.80
32.96
15 OCT 2001 0.77 32.30 1:07.67
35.37
05 AUG 1988
Heat 3 of 3
03 MAY 1989 0.62 28.97 1:00.81
31.84
12 AUG 1995 0.65 29.56 1:01.02
31.46
17 JAN 1995 0.61 29.85 1:01.41
31.56
08 OCT 2001 0.74 29.66 1:01.27
31.61
17 JAN 1995 0.73 30.73 1:02.97
32.24
19 MAY 2001 0.67 30.38 1:02.53
32.15
13 SEP 2000 0.65 31.12 1:03.66
32.54
03 JUL 1996 0.61 31.28 1:04.25
32.97
18 NOV 1994 0.61 30.92 1:04.24
33.32
10 NOV 1994 0.72 31.42 1:04.74
33.32

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

1:38.08 2:12.71 985 725
34.28 34.63
1:44.59 2:20.82 17.96 606
36.92 36.23

DNS
1:33.45 2:04.33 881 q
32.64 30.88
1:33.08 2:04.65 032 875 q
32.06 31.57
1:33.40 2:04.93 060 869 q
31.99 31.53
1:33.85 2:05.71 138 853 q
32.58 31.86
1:35.22 2:07.46 3.13 818
3225 3224
1:35.38 2:09.68 535 777
3285 34.30
1:36.53 2:10.40 6.07 764
32.87 33.87
1:37.58 2:10.78 6.45 757
33.33 33.20
1:38.27 2:12.37 8.04 730
34.03 34.10
1:38.62 2:12.37 8.04 730
33.88 33.75
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COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 21 200 m Backstroke - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 9:54 Pre|iminary
WR 1:59.23 28.17 5836 1:28.77 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 2:00.03 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:59.23 28.17 5836 1:28.77 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
EJ 2:02.25 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:59.84 27.92 5797 1:28.83 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
1 2 4 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.80 28.95 1:00.34 1:31.79 2:02.86 913 q
31.39 31.45 31.07
2 2 3  GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.68 29.73 1:00.95 1:32.22 2:03.23 037 905 q
31.22 31.27 31.01
3 3 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.62 28.97 1:00.81 1:33.45 2:04.33 147 881 q
31.84 32.64 30.88
4 3 5 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.65 29.56 1:01.02 1:33.08 2:04.65 179 875 q
31.46 32.06 31.57
5 3 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.61 29.85 1:01.41 1:33.40 2:04.93 207 869 q
31.56 31.99 31.53
6 1 3 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.61 29.39 1:01.29 1:33.28 2:05.63 277 854 q
31.90 31.99 32.35
7 3 3 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.74 29.66 1:01.27 1:33.85 2:05.71 285 853 q
31.61 32.58 31.86
8 2 6  ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.56 29.83 1:01.48 1:33.67 2:05.89 3.03 849 q
31.65 32.19 3222
9 1 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.63 29.56 1:02.01 1:34.45 2:06.87 401 830 R
32.45 3244 32.42
10 1 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.81 29.56 1:01.90 1:34.89 2:07.38 452 820 R
32.34 32.99 32.49
11 3 2  SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 0.73 30.73 1:02.97 1:35.22 2:07.46 460 818
3224 3225 32.24
12 2 2 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.63 30.19 1:02.55 1:35.38 2:08.33 547 801
32.36 32.83 32.95
13 1 9  SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 30.16 1:02.59 1:35.59 2:08.40 554 800
3243 33.00 32.81
14 1 7 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.70 30.04 1:02.48 1:35.63 2:08.62 576 796
32.44 33.15 32.99
15 2 7  BRO Sarah DEN 04 MAR 1996 0.66 30.56 1:03.04 1:35.80 2:08.96 6.10 790
32.48 32.76 33.16
16 3 8 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.67 30.38 1:02.53 1:35.38 2:09.68 6.82 777
32.15 32.85 34.30
17 3 1 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.65 31.12 1:03.66 1:36.53 2:10.40 754 764
32.54 32.87 33.87
18 3 7 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.61 31.28 1:04.25 1:37.58 2:10.78 792 757
3297 33.33 33.20
19 1 1 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.71 30.89 1:03.62 1:37.55 2:11.12 826 751
32.73 33.93 33.57
20 2 0  SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.71 30.50 1:03.07 1:37.19 2:11.22 8.36 750
3257 34.12 34.03
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME

21 2 1 HANSEN Sofie

22 1 8 GRABOWSKI Lena

23 3 0  CINI Mathilde

23 3 9 LESAFFRE Fantine

25 1 2  BIERRE Victoria

26 2 8  HAJKOVA Karolina

27 1 0  HEINOLA Nea-Amanda
28 2 9 KRSTEVSKA Mia

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 6
2 5

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:06

ROSVALL Hanna
PELLEGRINI Federica

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC

DEN

AUT

FRA

FRA

DEN

SVK

FIN

MKD

SWE
ITA

BORN

01 JAN 2002

10 SEP 2002

18 NOV 1994

10 NOV 1994

23 AUG 2000

14 DEC 1997

16 OCT 2000

15 OCT 2001

10 FEB 2000
05 AUG 1988

R.T.

0.57

0.67

0.61

0.72

0.57

0.59

0.74

0.77

30.40

31.43

30.92

31.42

30.26

30.84

30.85

32.30

1:03.47
33.07

1:04.90
33.47

1:04.24
33.32

1:04.74
33.32

1:03.19
32.93

1:03.80
32.96

1:04.75
33.90

1:07.67
35.37

TIME GAP FINA
PTS
1:37.46 2:11.48 862 745
33.99 34.02
1:38.75 2:12.25 939 732
33.85 33.50
1:38.27 2:12.37 951 730
34.03 34.10
1:38.62 2:12.37 951 730
33.88 33.75
1:37.76 2:12.45 959 729
34.57 34.69
1:38.08 2:12.71 985 725
34.28 34.63
1:40.54 2:15.92 13.06 675
35.79 35.38
1:44.59 2:20.82 17.96 606
36.92 36.23
DNS
DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 100 m Breaststroke - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 10:06 Pre|iminary
WR 55.61 25.98 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
wJ 57.61 27.36 CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS Kazan (RUS) 09 NOV 2015
ER 56.16 26.43 KOSTIN Oleg 1992 RUS Kazan (RUS) 19 NOV 2017
EJ 57.76 STANDARD TIME
CR 56.29 26.34 VAN AGGELE Robin 1984 NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 6
1 4 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.67 28.48 1:00.36 782
31.88
2 3 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.65 28.67 1:01.03 067 756
32.36
3 5  STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.63 29.37 1:03.83 3.47 661
34.46
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:09
Heat 2 of 6
1 3 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.65 26.96 57.69 895 q
30.73
2 7 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.67 27.49 59.16 147 830
31.67
3 1 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 31 DEC 1998 0.65 27.50 59.32 163 823
31.82
4 4 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.65 27.99 59.60 191 812
31.61
5 6 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.64 28.45 1:00.43 274 779
31.98
6 8 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 DEC 1999 0.71 28.56 1:00.56 287 774
32.00
7 5  CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.73 28.68 1:00.70 3.01 768
32.02
8 2 QUINN Nicholas IRL 03 JUN 1993 0.66 28.97 1:01.53 384 738
32.56
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:11
Heat 3 of 6
1 8 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.64 27.55 58.93 840
31.38
2 4 BOVEY Jolann Sul 17 MAR 1996 0.67 27.52 58.96 0.03 839
31.44
3 7  ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.63 27.48 59.02 0.09 836
31.54
4 0 KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.65 27.64 59.17 024 830
31.53
5 6  SZOLLOSI Martin HUN 01 JAN 1998 0.67 27.55 59.53 060 815
31.98
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
6 2  HAARSAKER Christoffer T. NOR 12 SEP 1993 0.70 27.91 59.64 071 810
31.73
7 5 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.14 1:00.28 135 785
32.14
8 3 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.71 27.62 1:00.33 140 783
3271
9 9 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.69 28.07 1:00.39 146 780
32.32
10 1 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 28.20 1:00.96 203 759
32.76
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:13
Heat 4 of 6
1 3  SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.65 26.79 56.96 930 q
30.17
2 6  TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.70 27.06 57.92 096 885 q
30.86
3 7  KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.72 27.24 58.18 122 873 q
30.94
4 5 KHOMENKO llya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.67 27.67 58.22 126 871 q
30.55
5 2  SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.69 27.32 58.23 127 871 q
30.91
6 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.67 27.72 58.67 171 851 R
30.95
7 1 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.64 27.58 58.71 175 849
31.13
8 8  ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.66 27.60 58.79 1.83 846
31.19
9 0 HEDEGAARD Niklas DEN 21 MAR 1990 0.69 27.38 58.97 2,01 838
31.59
10 9  TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.65 27.80 1:00.12 3.16 791
32.32
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:16
Heat 5 of 6
1 5  KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.63 26.89 56.63 946 q
29.74
2 3 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.22 56.74 011 941 q
30.52
3 4 SHYMANOVICH llya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.65 26.35 56.84 021 936 q
30.49
4 6  MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.60 27.31 58.07 144 878 q
30.76
5 2  STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.59 27.10 58.58 195 855 q
31.48
6 9  SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.71 27.27 58.64 201 852 R
31.37
7 7  HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.63 27.35 58.73 210 848
31.38
8 1 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.62 27.79 59.86 323 801
32.07
9 0 GREVE Philip DEN 04 APR 1998 0.67 28.19 1:00.45 382 778
32.26
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

8  EVENHUIS Timon

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:18

1 4 PRIGODA Kirill

2 5  SCOZZOLI Fabio

3 2 MARTINENGHI Nicolo'
4 7 PERSSON Erik

5 8  KERC Aljaz

6 1 BJERG Tobias B.

7 0  BUSSIERE Theo

8 9  TOKARSKI Krzysztof
9 3  SAKCI Huseyin Emre

NOT CLASSIFIED

6  CAERTS Basten

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:20

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC BORN

NED 20 AUG 1990

Heat 6 of 6

RUS 29 DEC 1995
ITA 03 AUG 1988
ITA 01 AUG 1999

SWE 12 JAN 1994

SLO 09 JUL 1990

DEN 21 APR 1998

FRA 18 JAN 1995

POL 12 JUL 1996

TUR 15 NOV 1997

BEL 27 OCT 1997

R.T.

0.61

0.62

0.65

0.70

0.77

0.61

0.72

0.79

0.59

26.73

26.60

27.01

27.50

27.24

27.62

27.55

27.44

27.48

TIME GAP FINA

PTS
DNS
56.81 937 q
30.08
57.31 050 913 q
30.71
57.78 097 891 q
30.77
58.09 128 877 q
30.59
58.58 177 855 q
31.34
58.78 1.97 846
31.16
58.98 217 838
31.43
59.18 237 829
31.74
1:00.66 385 770
33.18
DNS
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 100 m Breaststroke - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 10:06 Pre|iminary
WR 55.61 25.98 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
wJ 57.61 27.36 CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS Kazan (RUS) 09 NOV 2015
ER 56.16 26.43 KOSTIN Oleg 1992 RUS Kazan (RUS) 19 NOV 2017
EJ 57.76 STANDARD TIME
CR 56.29 26.34 VAN AGGELE Robin 1984 NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
1 5 5 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.63 26.89 56.63 946 q
29.74
2 5 3 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.22 56.74 011 941 q
30.52
3 6 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 26.73 56.81 0.18 937 q
30.08
4 5 4 SHYMANOVICH llya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.65 26.35 56.84 021 936 q
30.49
5 4 3  SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.65 26.79 56.96 033 930 q
30.17
6 6 5  SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.62 26.60 57.31 068 913 q
30.71
7 2 3 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.65 26.96 57.69 1.06 895 q
30.73
8 6 2 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.65 27.01 57.78 115 891 q
30.77
9 4 6  TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.70 27.06 57.92 129 885 q
30.86
10 5 6  MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.60 27.31 58.07 144 878 q
30.76
11 6 7  PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.70 27.50 58.09 146 877 q
30.59
12 4 7  KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.72 27.24 58.18 155 873 q
30.94
13 4 5  KHOMENKO llya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.67 27.67 58.22 159 871 q
30.55
14 4 2  SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.69 27.32 58.23 160 871 q
30.91
15 6 8 KERC Aljaz SLO 09 JUL 1990 0.77 27.24 58.58 195 855 q
31.34
15 5 2  STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.59 27.10 58.58 195 855 q
31.48
17 5 9  SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.71 27.27 58.64 201 852 R
31.37
18 4 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.67 27.72 58.67 204 851 R
30.95
19 4 1 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.64 27.58 58.71 2.08 849
31.13
20 5 7  HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.63 27.35 58.73 210 848
31.38
21 6 1 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.61 27.62 58.78 215 846
31.16
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T.

22 4 8  ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.66 27.60
23 3 8  PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.64 27.55
24 3 4 BOVEY Jolann Sul 17 MAR 1996 0.67 27.52
25 4 0 HEDEGAARD Niklas DEN 21 MAR 1990 0.69 27.38
26 6 0 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.72 27.55
27 3 7 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.63 27.48
28 2 7  REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.67 27.49
29 3 0  KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.65 27.64
30 6 9  TOKARSKI Krzysztof POL 12 JUL 1996 0.79 27.44
31 2 1 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 31 DEC 1998 0.65 27.50
32 3 6  SZOLLOSI Martin HUN 01 JAN 1998 0.67 27.55
33 2 4 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.65 27.99
34 3 2  HAARSAKER Christoffer T. NOR 12 SEP 1993 0.70 27.91
35 5 1 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.62 27.79
36 4 9  TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.65 27.80
37 3 5  ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.14
38 3 3  BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.71 27.62
39 1 4  KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.67 28.48
40 3 9  GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.69 28.07
41 2 6  BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.64 28.45
42 5 0  GREVE Philip DEN 04 APR 1998 0.67 28.19
43 2 8  BAYER Valentin AUT 08 DEC 1999 0.71 28.56
44 6 3  SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.59 27.48
45 2 5  CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.73 28.68
46 3 1 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 28.20
47 1 3 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.65 28.67
48 2 2 QUINN Nicholas IRL 03 JUN 1993 0.66 28.97

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

TIME GAP FINA

58.79
31.19

58.93
31.38

58.96
31.44

58.97
31.59

58.98
31.43

59.02
31.54

59.16
31.67

59.17
31.53

59.18
31.74

59.32
31.82

59.53
31.98

59.60
31.61

59.64
31.73

59.86
32.07

1:00.12
32.32

1:00.28
32.14

1:00.33
32.71

1:00.36
31.88

1:00.39
32.32

1:00.43
31.98

1:00.45
32.26

1:00.56
32.00

1:00.66
33.18

1:00.70
32.02

1:00.96
32.76

1:01.03
32.36

1:01.53
32.56

2.30

2.33

2.34

PTS

846

840

839

838

838

836

830

830

829

823

815

812

810

801

791

785

783

782

780

779

778

774

770

768

759

756

738
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
49 1 5  STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.63 29.37 1:03.83 720 661
34.46
NOT CLASSIFIED
5 8  EVENHUIS Timon NED 20 AUG 1990 DNS
6 6  CAERTS Basten BEL 27 OCT 1997 DNS
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:20
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 200 m Butterfly - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 10:19 Pre|iminary
WR 1:59.61 27.75 5824 1:28.96 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
wJ 2:02.96 HASEGAWA Suzuka 2000 JPN Tokyo (JPN) 14 JAN 2017
ER 1:59.61 27.75 5824 1:28.96 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
EJ 2:05.41 STANDARD TIME
CR 2:01.52 28.23 59.24  1:30.40 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
Heat 1 of 3
1 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.64 28.21 1:00.40 1:32.97 2:07.07 834 q
32.19 3257 34.10
2 4 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.64 28.88 1:01.37 1:34.33 2:08.16 109 812
32.49 32.96 33.83
3 5 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.68 28.79 1:01.27 1:34.85 2:08.74 167 801 R
3248 33.58 33.89
4 7  LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.70 28.69 1:01.66 1:35.00 2:09.80 273 782
32.97 33.34 34.80
5 1 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 29.64 1:03.15 1:37.21 2:10.82 375 764
33.51 34.06 33.61
6 2 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.70 29.66 1:02.68 1:36.52 2:12.07 500 742
33.02 33.84 35.55
7 8 NORISMAA Nea FIN 11 FEB 1995 0.69 29.46 1:03.35 1:38.24 2:13.79 672 714
33.89 34.89 35.55
8 0  OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.72 30.08 1:05.60 1:41.64 2:17.73 10.66 654
35.52 36.04 36.09
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 DNS
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:24
Heat 2 of 3
1 4  HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.65 28.85 1:01.10 1:33.44 2:05.66 862 q
32.25 32.34 3222
2 2  GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.71 29.04 1:01.49 1:33.68 2:06.29 063 849 q
3245 32.19 32.61
3 6  USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.76 29.30 1:01.44 1:34.09 2:07.26 160 830 q
32.14 32.65 33.17
4 3  PIROZZ| Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.65 29.24 1:01.64 1:34.34 2:07.30 164 829 q
32.40 32.70 32.96
5 5  BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 28.51 1:01.25 1:34.18 2:07.34 168 828 q
32.74 32.93 33.16
6 8  DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.81 29.20 1:01.63 1:35.35 2:09.84 418 781
3243 33.72 34.49
7 7  KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.73 29.07 1:01.72 1:35.20 2:10.14 448 776
32.65 33.48 34.94
8 1 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.68 29.36 1:02.31 1:35.82 2:11.05 539 760
32.95 33.51 35.23
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME
9 0  MURTIN Vanja
10 9  FELICI Beatrice

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:28

1 3 ATKINSON Charlotte

2 5  KAPAS Boglarka

3 6  VILLESEN Katrine Bukh

4 2 HUFNAGL Claudia

5 1 HOWARDSEN Maj

6 7  GAARD Regitze

7 8 HECHENBICHLER Caroline
8 0  JEREBIC Lorena

9 9 PAK Gerda

NOT CLASSIFIED

4  HOSSZU Katinka

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:32

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC

SRB

SMR

GBR

HUN

DEN

AUT

DEN

DEN

AUT

CRO

EST

HUN

BORN R.T.
26 APR 1999 0.85
04 APR 2000 0.50
Heat 3 of 3
29 NOV 1996 0.68
22 APR 1993 0.60
25 JAN 2000 0.74
20 MAY 1996 0.71
12 JAN 1997 0.69
17 SEP 2001 0.70
11 AUG 2000 0.70
20 MAR 2002 0.75
03 OCT 1993 0.52
03 MAY 1989

29.67

31.81

27.61

29.35

28.67

28.57

29.88

29.18

29.87

30.06

30.86

1:03.02
33.35

-

:08.61
36.80

59.16
31.55

-

:01.83
32.48

-

:00.62
31.95

-

:00.64
32.07

-

:02.76
32.88

-

:02.38
33.20

-

:03.88
34.01

-

:03.91
33.85

1:06.22
35.36

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

1:37.07 2:12.98 732 727
34.05 35.91
1:47.17 2:25.31 19.65 557
38.56 38.14
1:32.29 2:05.93 856 q
33.13 33.64
1:34.69 2:08.01 208 815 q
32.86 33.32
1:33.40 2:08.28 235 810 R
32.78 34.88
1:34.16 2:09.12 319 794
33.52 34.96
1:36.22 2:10.45 452 770
33.46 34.23
1:36.90 2:11.65 572 749
34.52 34.75
1:38.21 2:13.74 781 715
34.33 35.53
1:39.65 2:16.04 1011 679
35.74 36.39
1:42.67 2:20.96 1503 610
36.45 38.29

DNS
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COPENHAGEN
DENMARK
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COPENHAGEN - DENMARK I3 - I7 DECEMBER aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 200 m Butterfly - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 10:19 Pre|iminary
WR 1:59.61 2775 5824 1:2896 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
wJ 2:02.96 HASEGAWA Suzuka 2000 JPN Tokyo (JPN) 14 JAN 2017
ER 1:59.61 2775 5824 1:2896 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
EJ 2:05.41 STANDARD TIME
CR 2:01.52 28.23 59.24  1:30.40 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
1 2 4 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.65 28.85 1:01.10 1:33.44 2:05.66 862 q
3225 32.34 3222
2 3 3 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.68 27.61 59.16 1:32.29 2:05.93 027 856 q
31.55 33.13 33.64
3 2 2  GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.71 29.04 1:01.49 1:33.68 2:06.29 063 849 q
32.45 32.19 32.61
4 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.64 28.21 1:00.40 1:32.97 2:07.07 141 834 q
32.19 3257 34.10
5 2 6  USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.76 29.30 1:01.44 1:34.09 2:07.26 160 830 q
32.14 32.65 33.17
6 2 3  PIROZZ| Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.65 29.24 1:01.64 1:34.34 2:07.30 164 829 q
32.40 32.70 32.96
7 2 5 BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 28.51 1:01.25 1:34.18 2:07.34 168 828 q
32.74 32.93 33.16
8 3 5  KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.60 29.35 1:01.83 1:34.69 2:08.01 235 815 ¢q
32.48 32.86 33.32
9 4 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.64 28.88 1:01.37 1:34.33 2:08.16 250 812
32.49 32.96 33.83
10 3 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.74 28.67 1:00.62 1:33.40 2:08.28 262 810 R
31.95 32.78 34.88
11 5  LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.68 28.79 1:01.27 1:34.85 2:08.74 308 801 R
32.48 33.58 33.89
12 3 2  HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.71 28.57 1:00.64 1:34.16 2:09.12 346 794
32.07 33.52 34.96
13 7  LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.70 28.69 1:01.66 1:35.00 2:09.80 414 782
3297 33.34 34.80
14 2 8  DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.81 29.20 1:01.63 1:35.35 2:09.84 418 781
32.43 33.72 34.49
15 2 7  KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.73 29.07 1:01.72 1:35.20 2:10.14 448 776
32.65 33.48 34.94
16 3 1 HOWARDSEN Maj DEN 12 JAN 1997 0.69 29.88 1:02.76 1:36.22 2:10.45 479 770
32.88 33.46 34.23
17 1 1 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 29.64 1:03.15 1:37.21 2:10.82 516 764
3351 34.06 33.61
18 2 1 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.68 29.36 1:02.31 1:35.82 2:11.05 539 760
32.95 3351 35.23
19 3 7 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 0.70 29.18 1:02.38 1:36.90 2:11.65 599 749
33.20 34.52 34.75
20 1 2 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.70 29.66 1:02.68 1:36.52 2:12.07 6.41 742
33.02 33.84 35.55
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME

21 2 0  MURTIN Vanja

22 3 8 HECHENBICHLER Caroline
23 1 8  NORISMAA Nea

24 3 0 JEREBIC Lorena

25 1 0  OZKAN Aleyna

26 3 9 PAK Gerda

27 2 9  FELICI Beatrice

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 6
3 4

UGOLKOVA Maria
HOSSZU Katinka

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:32
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NOC

SRB

AUT

FIN

CRO

TUR

EST

SMR

Sul
HUN

BORN

26 APR 1999

11 AUG 2000

11 FEB 1995

20 MAR 2002

01 FEB 2002

03 OCT 1993

04 APR 2000

18 JUL 1989
03 MAY 1989

R.T.

0.85

0.70

0.69

0.75

0.72

0.52

0.50

29.67

29.87

29.46

30.06

30.08

30.86

31.81

1:03.02
33.35

1:03.88
34.01

1:03.35
33.89

1:03.91
33.85

1:05.60
35.52

1:06.22
35.36

1:08.61
36.80

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1:37.07 2:12.98 732 727
34.05 35.91

1:38.21 2:13.74 808 715
34.33 35.53

1:38.24 2:13.79 813 714
34.89 35.55

1:39.65 2:16.04 10.38 679
35.74 36.39

1:41.64 2:17.73 12.07 654
36.04 36.09

1:42.67 2:20.96 1530 610
36.45 38.29

1:47.17 2:25.31 19.65 557
38.56 38.14
DNS
DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 200 m Medley - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 10:31 Pre|iminary
WR 1:49.63 23.71 50.74 1:2248 LOCHTE Ryan 1984 USA Istanbul (TUR) 15 DEC 2012
wJ 1:52.48 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:51.36 24.06 51.95 1:24.53 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
EJ 1:53.36 24.71 5266 1:2558 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Kazan (RUS) 20 NOV 2017
CR 1:51.36 24.06 51.95 1:24.53 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
Heat 1 of 6
1 5 LYTVYNOK Yegor UKR 14 OCT 1993 0.77 25.96 55.34 1:30.17 1:59.22 777
29.38 34.83 29.05
2 4  GIDSKEHAUG Erik Arsland NOR 27 JAN 1997 0.76 27.55 59.85 1:35.94 2:04.25 5.03 686
32.30 36.09 28.31
3 3 VASHAKIDZE Akaki GEO 29 JAN 1998 0.60 26.61 59.07 1:38.35 2:08.07 8.85 627
32.46 39.28 29.72
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:35
Heat 2 of 6
1 4 VITAL Joao Alexandre POR 13 JUN 1998 0.61 26.30 55.93 1:31.20 2:00.20 758
29.63 3527 29.00
2 7  LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.69 25.68 55.40 1:31.83 2:00.81 0.61 747
29.72 36.43 28.98
3 5 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.60 25.80 55.97 1:32.10 2:01.25 1.05 739
30.17 36.13 29.15
4 1 UMNOV Michael MLT 29 JUN 1997 0.64 25.55 57.62 1:32.86 2:02.75 255 712
32.07 35.24 29.89
5 6 HJELM Alvi FAR 01 MAY 1996 0.68 26.69 57.66 1:33.32 2:02.85 265 710
30.97 35.66 29.53
6 2  PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.69 27.02 57.51 1:33.53 2:03.03 283 707
30.49 36.02 29.50
7 3  LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.67 27.01 56.93 1:35.19 2:04.57 437 681
29.92 38.26 29.38
8 8 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.67 27.35 1:02.36 1:41.84 2:14.13 13.93 546
35.01 39.48 32.29
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:39
Heat 3 of 6
1 2 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.69 26.09 56.43 1:29.00 1:58.13 799
30.34 3257 29.13
2 7  JOHANNESSEN Frans DEN 13 OCT 1992 0.72 25.22 56.32 1:30.19 1:58.93 080 783
31.10 33.87 28.74
3 4 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.63 25.52 55.77 1:30.28 1:59.51 138 771
30.25 34.51 29.23
4 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.67 26.31 56.65 1:30.78 1:59.84 171 765
30.34 34.13 29.06
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
5 3  LAEUFFER Jacques Sul 04 DEC 1997 0.61 25.85 56.24 1:29.82 1:59.89 176 764
30.39 33.58 30.07
6 0  PONTI Noe' Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.66 25.16 54.95 1:31.13 2:00.01 188 762
29.79 36.18 28.88
7 6  THORARINSSON Kristinn ISL 30 JUN 1996 0.71 25.89 56.05 1:31.89 2:01.95 382 726
30.16 35.84 30.06
8 9  TSIOPANIS Thomas CYP 10 JUN 1993 0.68 26.58 57.43 1:32.35 2:02.05 392 724
30.85 34.92 29.70
9 8  HEIN Silver EST 09 MAY 1997 0.67 26.77 57.79 1:32.32 2:02.09 396 724
31.02 34.53 29.77
10 5 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.70 25.63 56.77 1:32.57 2:02.26 413 720
31.14 35.80 29.69
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:42
Heat 4 of 6
1 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.70 24.95 54.03 1:26.63 1:54.58 875 q
29.08 32.60 27.95
2 6 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.75 25.19 54.06 1:27.57 1:55.14 056 863 q
28.87 33.51 27.57
3 4 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.64 24.93 54.04 1:27.00 1:55.26 068 860 q
29.11 32.96 28.26
4 7 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 0.74 24.79 53.15 1:26.31 1:55.85 127 847 R
28.36 33.16 29.54
5 2 SKAANING Daniel DEN 22 JUN 1993 0.61 24.89 54.14 1:27.26 1:55.96 138 845
29.25 3312 28.70
6 9  LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.66 25.84 54.11 1:27.93 1:56.14 156 841
28.27 33.82 28.21
7 5  PASYNKOV Daniil RUS 13 OCT 1994 0.64 24.63 54.67 1:28.48 1:56.94 236 823
30.04 33.81 28.46
8 1 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.68 25.21 53.72 1:29.02 1:57.48 290 812
28.51 35.30 28.46
9 0  WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.74 25.69 55.54 1:30.91 1:59.35 477 775
29.85 35.37 28.44
10 8  PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 0.62 26.32 56.09 1:30.95 2:00.46 588 753
29.77 34.86 29.51
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:45
Heat 5 of 6
1 5  STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.73 24.98 5417 1:27.30 1:55.35 858 q
29.19 3313 28.05
2 4  SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.68 24.84 54.03 1:27.73 1:55.41 0.06 857 R
29.19 33.70 27.68
3 7  SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.67 24.50 53.09 1:28.18 1:56.41 1.06 835
28.59 35.09 28.23
4 6 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.72 25.90 54.72 1:28.59 1:56.70 135 829
28.82 33.87 28.11
5 1 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.69 25.48 54.26 1:28.62 1:56.85 150 825
28.78 34.36 28.23
6 2  FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.70 25.46 54.77 1:28.66 1:57.57 222 810
29.31 33.89 28.91
7 8  VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.71 25.19 55.92 1:30.15 1:59.65 430 769
30.73 34.23 29.50
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 0  STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.70 25.43 55.35 1:30.25 1:59.70 435 768
29.92 34.90 29.45
9 9 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.59 26.52 57.13 1:31.57 1:59.74 439 767
30.61 34.44 28.17
10 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.67 25.43 54.69 1:30.37 1:59.80 445 766
29.26 35.68 29.43
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:49
Heat 6 of 6
1 4 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.47 53.16 1:25.91 1:53.60 898 q
28.69 32.75 27.69
2 5  VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.84 52.58 1:26.27 1:53.88 028 892 q
27.74 33.69 27.61
3 6  ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 24.02 52.12 1:25.54 1:54.08 048 887 q
28.10 33.42 28.54
4 7  TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 24.26 52.77 1:25.89 1:54.11 051 886 q
28.51 33.12 28.22
5 2  SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc ESP 06 NOV 1992 0.61 25.07 53.82 1:27.58 1:56.15 255 840
28.75 33.76 28.57
6 3 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.72 25.18 53.43 1:28.62 1:56.94 334 823
28.25 35.19 28.32
7 1 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.68 25.15 54.67 1:29.06 1:57.06 346 821
29.52 34.39 28.00
8 0  HEIDTMANN Jacob GER 06 NOV 1994 0.72 25.75 55.31 1:29.80 1:57.96 436 802
29.56 34.49 28.16
9 9  NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.70 26.04 56.05 1:30.40 1:58.42 482 793
30.01 34.35 28.02
10 8  PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 26.78 57.66 1:31.11 1:59.50 590 772
30.88 33.45 28.39
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:52
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 200 m Medley - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 10:31 Pre|iminary
WR 1:49.63 23.71 50.74 1:2248 LOCHTE Ryan 1984 USA Istanbul (TUR) 15 DEC 2012
wJ 1:52.48 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:51.36 24.06 51.95 1:24.53 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
EJ 1:53.36 24.71 5266 1:2558 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Kazan (RUS) 20 NOV 2017
CR 1:51.36 24.06 5195 1:2453 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Netanya (ISR) 04 DEC 2015
1 6 4 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.47 53.16 1:25.91 1:53.60 898 q
28.69 32.75 27.69
2 6 5  VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.84 52.58 1:26.27 1:53.88 028 892 q
27.74 33.69 27.61
3 6 6  ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 24.02 5212 1:25.54 1:54.08 048 887 q
28.10 33.42 28.54
4 6 7  TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 24.26 52.77 1:25.89 1:54.11 051 886 q
28.51 33.12 28.22
5 4 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.70 24.95 54.03 1:26.63 1:54.58 098 875 q
29.08 32.60 27.95
6 4 6  SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.75 25.19 54.06 1:27.57 1:55.14 154 863 q
28.87 3351 27.57
7 4 4 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.64 24.93 54.04 1:27.00 1:55.26 166 860 q
29.11 32.96 28.26
8 5 5  STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.73 24.98 54.17 1:27.30 1:55.35 175 858 q
29.19 3313 28.05
9 5 4 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.68 24.84 54.03 1:27.73 1:55.41 181 857 R
29.19 33.70 27.68
10 4 7 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 0.74 24.79 53.15 1:26.31 1:55.85 225 847 R
28.36 33.16 29.54
11 4 2  SKAANING Daniel DEN 22 JUN 1993 0.61 24.89 54.14 1:27.26 1:55.96 236 845
29.25 3312 28.70
12 4 9  LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.66 25.84 54.11 1:27.93 1:56.14 254 841
28.27 33.82 28.21
13 6 2 SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc ESP 06 NOV 1992 0.61 25.07 53.82 1:27.58 1:56.15 255 840
28.75 33.76 28.57
14 5 7  SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.67 24.50 53.09 1:28.18 1:56.41 281 835
28.59 35.09 28.23
15 5 6 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.72 25.90 54.72 1:28.59 1:56.70 310 829
28.82 33.87 28.11
16 5 1 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.69 25.48 54.26 1:28.62 1:56.85 325 825
28.78 34.36 28.23
17 6 3 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.72 25.18 53.43 1:28.62 1:56.94 3.34 823
28.25 35.19 28.32
17 4 5  PASYNKOV Daniil RUS 13 OCT 1994 0.64 24.63 54.67 1:28.48 1:56.94 334 823
30.04 33.81 28.46
19 6 1 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.68 25.15 54.67 1:29.06 1:57.06 346 821
29.52 34.39 28.00
20 4 1 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.68 25.21 53.72 1:29.02 1:57.48 388 812
28.51 35.30 28.46
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK HEAT LANE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

5 2
6 0
3 2
6 9
3 7
1 5
4 0
6 8
3 4
5 8
5 0
5 9
5 3
31
3 3
3 0
2 4
4 8
2 7
2 5
3 6
3 9
3 8
3 5
2 1
2 6

SURNAME & NAME

FOLDHAZI David

HEIDTMANN Jacob

MEIER Christoph

NAGY Richard

JOHANNESSEN Frans

LYTVYNOK Yegor

WAGROWSKI Marcel

PAULSSON Adam

STRAZDAS Povilas

VUORELA Teemu

STABER Patrick

BUJAK Dominik

CECCON Thomas

GIGLER Heiko

LAEUFFER Jacques

PONTI Noe'

VITAL Joao Alexandre

PONS RAMON Joan Lluis

LELLE Armin Evert

SIIM Cevin Anders

THORARINSSON Kristinn

TSIOPANIS Thomas

HEIN Silver

HALAS Adam

UMNOV Michael

HJELM Alvi

Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

NOC

HUN

GER

LIE

SVK

DEN

UKR

POL

SWE

LTU

FIN

AUT

POL

ITA

AUT

Sul

Sul

POR

ESP

EST

EST

ISL

CYP

EST

SVK

MLT

FAR

BORN

06 JAN 1995

06 NOV 1994

03 JAN 1993

09 MAR 1993

13 OCT 1992

14 OCT 1993

19 DEC 1999

14 MAR 1995

24 APR 1996

24 MAR 1994

02 JUN 1996

27 APR 1999

27 JAN 2001

17 JUN 1996

04 DEC 1997

01 JUN 2001

13 JUN 1998

09 DEC 1996

21 JUN 1999

27 MAR 1997

30 JUN 1996

10 JUN 1993

09 MAY 1997

02 AUG 1998

29 JUN 1997

01 MAY 1996

R.T.

0.70

0.72

0.69

0.70

0.72

0.77

0.74

0.71

0.63

0.71

0.70

0.59

0.67

0.67

0.61

0.66

0.61

0.62

0.69

0.60

0.71

0.68

0.67

0.70

0.64

0.68

25.46

25.75

26.09

26.04

25.22

25.96

25.69

26.78

25.52

25.19

25.43

26.52

25.43

26.31

25.85

25.16

26.30

26.32

25.68

25.80

25.89

26.58

26.77

25.63

25.55

26.69

54.77
29.31

55.31
29.56

56.43
30.34

56.05
30.01

56.32
31.10

55.34
29.38

55.54
29.85

57.66
30.88

55.77
30.25

55.92
30.73

55.35
29.92

57.13
30.61

54.69
29.26

56.65
30.34

56.24
30.39

54.95
29.79

55.93
29.63

56.09
29.77

55.40
29.72

55.97
30.17

56.05
30.16

57.43
30.85

57.79
31.02

56.77
31.14

57.62
32.07

57.66
30.97

1:28.66
33.89

1:29.80
34.49

1:29.00
32.57

1:30.40
34.35

1:30.19
33.87

1:30.17
34.83

1:30.91
35.37

1:31.11
33.45

1:30.28
34.51

1:30.15
34.23

1:30.25
34.90

1:31.57
34.44

1:30.37
35.68

1:30.78
34.13

1:29.82
33.58

1:31.13
36.18

1:31.20
35.27

1:30.95
34.86

1:31.83
36.43

1:32.10
36.13

1:31.89
35.84

1:32.35
34.92

1:32.32
34.53

1:32.57
35.80

1:32.86
35.24

1:33.32
35.66

TIME GAP FINA

1:57.57
28.91

1:57.96
28.16

1:58.13
29.13

1:58.42
28.02

1:58.93
28.74

1:59.22
29.05

1:59.35
28.44

1:59.50
28.39

1:59.51
29.23

1:59.65
29.50

1:59.70
29.45

1:59.74
28.17

1:59.80
29.43

1:59.84
29.06

1:59.89
30.07

2:00.01
28.88

2:00.20
29.00

2:00.46
29.51

2:00.81
28.98

2:01.25
29.15

2:01.95
30.06

2:02.05
29.70

2:02.09
29.77

2:02.26
29.69

2:02.75
29.89

2:02.85
29.53

4.36

4.53

4.82

5.90

5.91

6.24

6.29

6.41

8.35

8.45

PTS

810

802

799

793

783

777

775

772

771

769

768

767

766

765

764

762

758

753

747

739

726

724

724

720

712

710

UnipolSai e @
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

47 2 2  PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.69 27.02 57.51 1:33.53 2:03.03 943 707
30.49 36.02 29.50

48 1 4  GIDSKEHAUG Erik Arsland NOR 27 JAN 1997 0.76 27.55 59.85 1:35.94 2:04.25 10.65 686
32.30 36.09 28.31

49 2 3 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.67 27.01 56.93 1:35.19 2:04.57 1097 681
29.92 38.26 29.38

50 1 3  VASHAKIDZE Akaki GEO 29 JAN 1998 0.60 26.61 59.07 1:38.35 2:08.07 14.47 627
32.46 39.28 29.72

51 2 8  MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.67 27.35 1:02.36 1:41.84 2:14.13 20.53 546
35.01 39.48 3229
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 25 4x50 m Freestyle - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 10:51 Pre|iminary
WR 1:34.24 24.09 47.33 1:11.36 NETHERLANDS NED Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
wJ 1:40.59 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:33.25 23.53 46.34 1:10.22 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
EJ 1:41.62 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:33.25 23.53 46.34  1:10.22 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 2
1 2 ITA ITALY 1:37.74 q
RACO Lucrezia 30 JUN 1991 0.70 24.74 24.74
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.37 24.69 49.43
DI LIDDO Elena 08 SEP 1993 0.47 24.51 1:13.94
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.18 23.80 1:37.74
2 6 FRA FRANCE 1:38.83 1.09 q
WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.68 24.64 24.64
HENIQUE Melanie 22 DEC 1992 0.34 24.48 49.12
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.20 24.99 1:14.11
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.33 24.72 1:38.83
3 4 HUN HUNGARY 1:39.91 217 q
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.67 25.34 25.34
BORDAS Beatrix 01 AUG 1992 0.27 24.90 50.24
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17 JUL 1989 0.29 24.54 1:14.78
SZILAGY!I Liliana 19 NOV 1996 0.33 25.13 1:39.91
4 3 FIN FINLAND 1:40.13 2.39 R
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.64 24.38 24.38
NIEMI Marlene 17 AUG 1992 0.13 24.99 49.37
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.38 25.15 1:14.52
KANERVO Reetta 22 DEC 1999 0.36 25.61 1:40.13
5 5 SVK SLOVAKIA 1:42.79 5.05
PODMANIKOVA Andrea 23 FEB 1998 0.69 25.79 25.79
LASZLOVA Silvia 09 JUL 1993 0.26 25.66 51.45
TOMANOVA Barbora 14 APR 2001 0.36 25.86 1:17.31
MISENDOVA Barbora 12 FEB 1998 0.25 25.48 1:42.79
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 POL POLAND DSQ
URBANCZYK Aleksandra 13 NOV 1987 0.66 24.23 24.23
FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 12 FEB 1999 0.30 25.53 49.76
JURCZYK Karolina 25 NOV 2001 - 0.15 19:22.24 SQ
SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:57
Heat 2 of 2
1 4 NED NETHERLANDS 1:37.14 q
VAN VLIET Tamara 31 DEC 1994 0.71 24.46 24.46
VAN ROON Valerie 13 AUG 1998 0.47 24.14 48.60
BUSCH Kim 16 JUN 1998 0.28 24.00 1:12.60
TOUSSAINT Kira 22 MAY 1994 0.40 24.54 1:37.14
2 6 RUS RUSSIA 1:37.44 0.30 q
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.69 24.04 24.04
LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 0.38 24.83 48.87
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 20 JAN 1991 0.19 24.71 1:13.58
KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 0.21 23.86 1:37.44
3 5 DEN DENMARK 1:37.64 0.50 q
GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.68 24.77 24.77
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.33 24.31 49.08
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.36 24.18 1:13.26
BECKMANN Emilie 04 FEB 1997 0.35 24.38 1:37.64
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

(Nicro ’Plus
DATA PROCESSING& TIMING

Event Official Suppliers
Unipgioal €8 &

€ 77 FINAWorld Junior

)'\

ROYAL ARENA EGEKILDE

Id = Budapest 2019

Report Created 15 DEC 2017 at 11:04
Event Official Partners

EUR(O)VISION

Vlyrtha
Pools

Swimming Championships

DANSK

Region
KOMMUNE Hovedstaden

Rt
=
REN NATURKRAFT

R
TrygFonden
WONDERFUL k
COPENHAGEN

Event Institutional Partners

SPORT EVENT
DENMARK




RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 7 SWE SWEDEN 1:38.28 1.14 q
COLEMAN Michelle 31 OCT 1993 0.75 24.54 24.54
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.21 24.87 49.41
LINDBORG Nathalie 15 APR 1991 0.25 24.61 1:14.02
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.36 24.26 1:38.28

5 1 NOR NORWAY 1:39.53 2.39 q
BJOERNSEN Susann 28 MAY 1993 0.70 24.49 24.49
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie 16 JAN 1990 0.07 25.26 49.75
JOHANNESSEN Monica 16 JAN 1990 0.04 24.86 1:14.61
LOEVBERG Marte 30 APR 1999 0.04 24.92 1:39.53

6 3 TUR TURKEY 1:41.30 4.16 R
CAKICI llknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996 0.72 25.80 25.80
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.55 25.10 50.90
ELIGUL Sezin 29 MAY 1999 0.20 25.39 1:16.29
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.16 25.01 1:41.30

7 2  AUT AUSTRIA 1:41.67 4.53
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.69 25.01 25.01
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.46 25.57 50.58
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.41 25.83 1:16.41
KREUNDL Lena 19 SEP 1997 0.40 25.26 1:41.67

Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 10:59
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 25 4x50 m Freestyle - Women
15 DEC 2017 - 10:51 Pre|iminary
WR 1:34.24 24.09 47.33 1:11.36 NETHERLANDS NED Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
wJ 1:40.59 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:33.25 23.53 46.34 1:10.22 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
EJ 1:41.62 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:33.25 23.53 46.34  1:10.22 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
1 4 NED NETHERLANDS 1:37.14 q
VAN VLIET Tamara 31 DEC 1994 0.71 24.46 24.46
VAN ROON Valerie 13 AUG 1998 0.47 24.14 48.60
BUSCH Kim 16 JUN 1998 0.28 24.00 1:12.60
TOUSSAINT Kira 22 MAY 1994 0.40 24.54 1:37.14
2 6 RUS RUSSIA 1:37.44 0.30 q
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.69 24.04 24.04
LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 0.38 24.83 48.87
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 20 JAN 1991 0.19 24.71 1:13.58
KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 0.21 23.86 1:37.44
3 5 DEN DENMARK 1:37.64 0.50 q
GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.68 24.77 24.77
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.33 24.31 49.08
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.36 24.18 1:13.26
BECKMANN Emilie 04 FEB 1997 0.35 24.38 1:37.64
4 2 ITA ITALY 1:37.74 0.60 q
RACO Lucrezia 30 JUN 1991 0.70 24.74 2474
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.37 24.69 49.43
DI LIDDO Elena 08 SEP 1993 0.47 24.51 1:13.94
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.18 23.80 1:37.74
5 7 SWE SWEDEN 1:38.28 1.14 q
COLEMAN Michelle 31 OCT 1993 0.75 24.54 2454
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.21 24.87 49.41
LINDBORG Nathalie 15 APR 1991 0.25 24.61 1:14.02
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.36 24.26 1:38.28
6 6 FRA FRANCE 1:38.83 1.69 q
WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.68 24.64 24.64
HENIQUE Melanie 22 DEC 1992 0.34 24.48 49.12
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.20 24.99 1:14.11
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.33 24.72 1:38.83
7 1 NOR NORWAY 1:39.53 2.39 q
BJOERNSEN Susann 28 MAY 1993 0.70 24.49 24.49
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie 16 JAN 1990 0.07 25.26 49.75
JOHANNESSEN Monica 16 JAN 1990 0.04 24.86 1:14.61
LOEVBERG Marte 30 APR 1999 0.04 24.92 1:39.53
8 4  HUN HUNGARY 1:39.91 2.77 q
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.67 25.34 25.34
BORDAS Beatrix 01 AUG 1992 0.27 24.90 50.24
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17 JUL 1989 0.29 24.54 1:14.78
SZILAGYI Liliana 19 NOV 1996 0.33 25.13 1:39.91
9 3 FIN FINLAND 1:40.13 2.99 R
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.64 24.38 24.38
NIEMI Marlene 17 AUG 1992 0.13 24.99 49.37
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.38 2515 1:14.52
KANERVO Reetta 22 DEC 1999 0.36 25.61 1:40.13
10 3 TUR TURKEY 1:41.30 4.16 R
CAKICI llknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996 0.72 25.80 25.80
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.55 25.10 50.90
ELIGUL Sezin 29 MAY 1999 0.20 25.39 1:16.29
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.16 25.01 1:41.30
11 2  AUT AUSTRIA 1:41.67 4.53
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.69 25.01 25.01
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.46 2557 50.58
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.41 25.83 1:16.41
KREUNDL Lena 19 SEP 1997 0.40 25.26 1:41.67
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

SVK SLOVAKIA
PODMANIKOVA Andrea
LASZLOVA Silvia
TOMANOVA Barbora
MISENDOVA Barbora

12 1 5

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7 POL POLAND
URBANCZYK Aleksandra
FRYCKOWSKA Natalia
JURCZYK Karolina
SZTANDERA Dominika
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Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017

BORN

23 FEB 1998
09 JUL 1993
14 APR 2001
12 FEB 1998

13 NOV 1987
12 FEB 1999
25 NOV 2001
19 JAN 1997

R.T.

0.69
0.26
0.36
0.25

0.66
0.30

-0.15

25.79
25.66
25.86
25.48

24.23
25.53
19.22.24

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1:42.79
25.79
51.45

1:17.31
1:42.79

DSQ
24.23
49.76

sSQ
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Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 320 50 m Freestyle - Men
15 DEC 2017 - 10:58 Swim-Off
WR 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 21.24 s* KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Copenhagen (DEN) 13 DEC 2017
ER 20.26 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
EJ 20.70 STANDARD TIME
CR 20.48 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 11 DEC 2008
Swim-Off
1 5  LOBANOVSKII Maksim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.65 21.18 875 q
2 4 SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.61 21.38 020 850 R
Issued: 15 DEC 2017 at 11:01
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